Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for December 2016 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 14:25 Newbury |Romain De 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 146.93
Senam
Single 3lst 13:20 Supasundae 4.50 5.00 Win 17.50 151.93
Punchestown
Single 30th 15:00 Taunton |Dusky Legend 2.20 5.00 Loss -5.00 134.43
Single 30th 12:50 White Royale 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 139.43
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 30th 12:40 Haydock [The Artful 9.00 5.00 Not Available 144.43
Cobbler
Single 29th 13:10 Limerick |Crest 2.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 144.43
Single 29th 11:45 Tarakkom 26.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 149.43
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 28th 15:30 Lingfield [Evening 21.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 154.43
(A.W) Starlight
Single 28th 15:10 Leicester|Zarib 4.00 5.00 Win 15.00 159.43
Each Way 28th 14:50 Limerick |Queeny 7.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 144.43
Single 28th 14:10 Catterick |Thankyou Very 3.00 5.00 Not Available 149.43
Much
Single 28th 13:25 Leicester|Rathealy 2.50 5.00 Win 7.13 149.43
Single 28th 12:55 Leicester|Paddy The 7.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 142.3
Deejay
Single 27th 15:15 Aso 2.88 5.00 Win 9.40 147.3
Chepstow
Single 27th 14:50 Squash 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 137.9
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 27th 14:00 Dolos 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 142.9
Chepstow
Single 26th 15:15 Kempton |Silviniaco Conti 34.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 147.9
Single 26th 14:50 Antartica De 2.88 5.00 Fell -5.00 152.9
\Wincanton Thaix
Single 26th 13:45 Fontwell |Venetian Lad 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 157.9
Single 26th 13:05 Wings Of 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 162.9
Wincanton Smoke
Single 26th 12:45 Barra 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 167.9
Leopardstown
Single 22nd 14:00 Cappananty 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 172.9
\Wolverhampto [Con
n (A.W)
Single 22nd 13:50 Yasir 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 177.9
Chelmsford
(AW)
Single 22nd 13:30 Binky Blue 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 182.9
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 15:10 Ludlow |Goal 26.00 5.00 Win 125.00 187.9
Single 21st 15:00 John Milton 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 62.9
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 21st 14:30 Henpecked 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 67.9
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 20th 14:50 Taunton [Hint Of Mint 2.63 5.00 Win 8.15 72.9
Single 19th 15:00 Ayr Top Billing 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 64.75
Single 18th 15:35 Lingfield |Galinthias 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 69.75
(AW)
Single 17th 14:00 Lingfield |Educate 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 74.75
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
Single 17th 11:45 Lingfield |King Of 21.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 79.75
(A.W) Scotland
Single 16th 15:30 Uttoxeter|Midnight Merlot 51.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 84.75
Single 16th 14:30 Ascot Rock The 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 89.75
Kasbah
Single 16th 13:55 Ascot Keep In Line 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 94.75
Single 16th 13:20 Ascot Red Devil Star 8.00 5.00 Win 35.00 99.75
Single 16th 13:00 Dusty Bin 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 64.75
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 16th 12:35 Uttoxeter|Ray Diamond 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 69.75
Single 15th 17:50 With Pleasure 2.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 74.75
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 15th 14:55 Ribbing 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 79.75
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 15th 14:00 Exeter |L'Ami Serge 2.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 84.75
Single 14th 14:00 Newbury |Drumacoo 3.50 5.00 Fell -5.00 89.75
Single 14th 13:40 Royal Macnab 3.75 5.00 Win 13.75 94.75
Musselburgh
Single 14th 12:35 Buckled 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 81
Musselburgh
Single 14th 12:00 Middlebrow 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 86
Musselburgh
Each Way 13th 15:10 Minella 29.00 5.00 Win 15.00 91
\Wincanton Gathering
Single 13th 14:50 Catterick |Chestnut Ben 12.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 76
Single 13th 13:20 Catterick |Work In 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 81
Progress
Single 12th 14:40 Street Outlaw 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 86
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 12th 13:00 Grayhawk 101.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 91
Plumpton
Single 11th 14:25 May Hay 6.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 96
Southwell
Single 11th 14:00 Djakadam 2.50 5.00 Win 7.50 101
Punchestown
Single 11th 13:05 Carlisle |Above Board 2.20 5.00 Win 6.00 93.5
Single 11th 12:45 Global Dream 7.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 87.5
Southwell
Single 10th 15:15 Bishop Of Bling 21.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 92.5
Doncaster
Single 10th 14:40 Present Man 6.00 5.00 Win 25.00 97.5
Doncaster
Single 10th 13:45 Navan  |Briar Hill 2.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 72.5
Single 10th 12:40 San Benedeto 26.00 5.00 Unseated Rider -5.00 77.5
Cheltenham
Single 9th 14:15 Jac The 4.50 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 82.5
Doncaster Legend
Single 9th 13:05 Might Bite 2.00 5.00 Win 5.00 87.5
Doncaster
Single 9th 12:20 Singlefarmpay 9.00 5.00 Win 40.00 82.5
Cheltenham ment
Single 9th 12:00 Future Gilded 6.00 5.00 Fell -5.00 425
Doncaster
Single 8th 18:55 Zeehan 2.50 5.00 Win 7.50 47.5
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 15:00 Warwick |Moorlands 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 40
Jack
Single 7th 12:55 Leicester|Great Link 8.00 5.00 Non-runner 45
Single 6th 14:10 Fontwell |Royal Native 4.00 5.00 Unseated Rider -5.00 45
Single 5th 14:50 Ayr Ascot De 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 50
Bruyere
Single 5th 14:05 Ludlow |Midnight Tour 2.63 5.00 Not Available 55
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Single 4th 14:40 Alpha Des 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 55
Fairyhouse Obeaux

Single 4th 14:00 Art Mauresque 11.00 5.00 Non-runner - 60
Huntingdon

Single 4th 13:10 Penhill 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 60
Fairyhouse

Single 4th 12:50 Kelso The Dutchman 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 65

Single 3rd 15:00 Sandown|Sir Valentino 67.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 70

Single 3rd 14:40 Aintree |Le Mercurey 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 75

Single 3rd 13:45 Mister Don 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 80
\Wetherby

Single 3rd 13:00 Aintree |Charlemar 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 85

Single 3rd 12:10 Quietly 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 70
\Wetherby

Single 2nd 15:15 Exeter |Barney Dwan 5.50 5.00 Not Available - 75

Single 2nd 14:25 Sandown|Cultivator 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 75

Single 2nd 13:05 Darsi Dancer 11.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 80
Sedgefield

Single 1st 15:20 Copper Birch 5.00 5.00 Not Available - 85
\Wincanton

Single 1st 14:05 Leicester|Days Ahead 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 85

Single 1st 13:25 Market |Asuncion 19.00 5.00 Win 1 90.00 90
Rasen

Single 1st 13:15 Ellens Way 15.00 5.00 Not Available - 0
\Wincanton

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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